		Interior Health – Primary Care
Located at Tl’kemtsin Health Center
Open Mon-Fri   9am-3pm
250-455-2221 to book appointment

Lab Services -  1-844-870-4756

	First Nations Health Authority
Tl’kemtsin Health Center
Open Mon-Fri   8am-4pm
(Covid testing/vaccinations available)
778-254-0167

	Nlaka’pamux Child and Family Services
250-455-2118

Merci Mavico – Trauma Counsellor through NCFS
intake@resolvetherapy.ca
587-432-5491 to book appointment


	1st Step Addiction Services
1step@access.bc.ca
250-682-6892
Contact: Bailey Johnson- Counsellor

Nlaka’pamux Health Services Society
250-378-9772


	Lytton First Nation Health Department
Tl’kemtsin Health Center – 1535 St. Georges Road
250-455-2304
Charles Nelson – Health Director  250-616-4444

	
Micha Kingston – Home Community Nurse
Micha.kingston@lfnhealth.com
250-256-8182

	
Jody Cleghorn – Home Care Aide
j.cleghorn@lfn.band
250-256-8023

	
Vince Abbott – NADAP Worker
Vinn4winds@hotmail.com
250-942-9170

	
Lenora Thomas – Patient Travel
p.travel@lfn.band
250-256-8129

	
Sara Dunstan – Community Health Rep
s.dunstan@lfn.band
Harvey Dunstan – A and D Counsellor
h.dunstan@lfn.band
Cliff James – Maintenance
c.james@lfn.band


	
Ken Brown - Elders Driver
778-254-7374

Desmond Spinks – Elder Coordinator
778-717-6225









